Erom (Person)	Rasul L	u		MENT (Off	ice)	ate/Time: 8.10.19 9.399.9
Estimated Tos			01	Bill to:		act Time.
To Inspect Ve		5GE 360	6 E			612 8986 812 8 9802
at Workshop r	m/s Trans	Euro bars			Tel: _	812 8 9802
of O+A Policy No:	Tanjong R	enjum		Claim	No: DMCVF	100060 4
Sum Insured:				Exce	551	
Make of Veh:	Acres de la constante de la co				D	O.A. 30.9.2019
(Client's Record	1) / REP. / REV -10-19	24 HRS	Ivp ²	ted: Jacs		H.O.D. Endorsement
Date/Time:						
	Action/Instru) Estin	nate		***
) Estin	nate		5
	Action/Instru	zE-x) Estin	nate		
Date/Time	Action/Instru SGE 260: GP 88E	-×			e lin me	iranen.
Date/Time	Action/Instru SGE 260: GP 88E	-×			e Via Me ed that the	e betick has not ve
Date/Time	Action/Instru SGE 260 GP 88E O LOZAM 3 11.48an	-×	1 to De		e Via Me ed that the	e betick has not ve

Minn

ASSIGNMENT

	1.45 80 SH M
From: Date:	Veh No: SGE 2606E Yr Regn: 2018 / JAN
Estimated Cost:	Type: (M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SGE 266 \$6	Make: MAZOA 3 H. B 1-5AT c.c 1496
at Workshop m/s Thrus euro kones	Colour A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of 27A, Tandowh Penduly	Sp.Reading 30930 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured: ECICS	Eng/No:
Policy No.	C/No: SM6BN24A8 JO200773
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Pair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / Min / STD A/Rim or
0 2 (Tyre Size: F: 205/60 R16
(Policy Condition) 2.30 pm (weity)	R: 705/60 ATO
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or
Del or Market Velver	
Bal. or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Front Rear
	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm
Est. Repairs:	D.O.A. 30 64 (9
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	'Survey held at TRANS ENPOKARS
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	
The state of the s	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	. 0040
RECEIVED 0 6 NO	/ 2019
:	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
1) 06/4 MMM : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: 2970
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
2) Add Fe	e: Site Insp (\$)s+Rssi
·	: Interview (\$) Photos
Pepopt Formst:	: Tech. Invs (\$) others
Lung Sun/LBJ: Ca	: Weel end 48
	107/4 261

Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From:

Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims) < Desmond_Lee@ecics.com.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 8 October, 2019 9:39 AM

To:

jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; assignments

Cc:

ECICS Claims

Subject:

RE: ECIC ref - GP88E DMCV1900060H / Our ref - SGE2602E / DOA Sep 30, 2019 /

REQUESTING FOR PRI.

Attachments:

3553 001.pdf

Importance:

High

Dear Jess

Please reattach any attachment that you may send to us.

Do not omit in any way as our surveyors may need to review the estimates.

Dear LKK

Please assist with PRI for this matter.

(Our insured insist no contact – Kindly look into this matter seriously)

Thank you.

Best regards

Desmond Lee

Senior Associate | Claims



DID (65) 6303 0167

Tel (65) 6337 4779

Email Desmond Lee@ecics.com.sg Web www.ecics.com.sg

Address 10 Eunos Road 8, Singapore Post Centre, #09-04A, Singapore 408600.

From: ECICS Claims

Sent: Tuesday, 8 October 2019 9:17 AM To: Desmond Lee Ker Wen (ECICS, Claims)

Subject: FW: ECIC ref - GP88E DMCV1900060H / Our ref - SGE2602E / DOA Sep 30, 2019 / REQUESTING FOR PRI.

Importance: High

FYNA.

From: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg [mailto:jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 4 October 2019 5:00 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims); phoebejay xie@ecics.com.sg; Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims);

ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg

Subject: RE: ECIC ref - GP88E DMCV1900060H / Our ref - SGE2602E / DOA Sep 30, 2019 / REQUESTING FOR PRI.

Importance: High

Dear Desmond.

We choose LKK AUTO for this case.

Kindly do the necessary arrangements.

Regards.

Jess Francis Carlos Insurance Claims Executive Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd 27 A Tanjong Penuru Singapore 609042 Tel no.: 8128 9802

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Sent: 04 October 2019 3:36 PM

To: Jess Francis Amurao Carlos <jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>; ECICS Claims <claims@ecics.com.sg>

Cc: Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims) < Crystabelle_Tan@ecics.com.sg>; phoebejay_xie@ecics.com.sg; Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims) < Janice_Goh@ecics.com.sg>; Ronald Yap < ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg>; Samuel Ng < samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: RE: ECIC ref - GP88E DMCV1900060H / Our ref - SGE2602E / DOA Sep 30, 2019 / REQUESTING FOR PRI.

Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam

Thank you for your email.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client's workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

- Ajax Inspection Services Pte Ltd
- Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
- 3. Infiniti Appraisal Services
- 4. LKK Auto Consultants

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

Best regards

Desmond Lee

Senior Associate | Claims



DID (65) 6303 0167

Tel (65) 6337 4779

Email Desmond Lee@ecics.com.sq Web www.ecics.com.sq

Address 10 Euros Road 8, Singapore Post Centre, #09-04A, Singapore 408600.

From: jess.francis@eurokars.com.sq [mailto:jess.francis@eurokars.com.sq]

Sent: Wednesday, 2 October 2019 1:20 PM

To: ECICS Claims

Cc: Crystabelle Tan Gek Peng (ECICS, Claims); phoebejay xie@ecics.com.sg; Janice Goh Siew Geok (ECICS, Claims);

ronald.yap@eurokars.com.sg; samuel.ng@eurokars.com.sq

Subject: ECIC ref - SGE2606E / Our ref - SGE2602E / DOA Sep 30, 2019 / REQUESTING FOR PRI.

To whom it may concern,

Kindly arrange the PRI to our client's vehicle.

Let us have the appointed surveyor for us to arrange.

Regards.

Jess Francis Carlos Insurance Claims Executive Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd 27 A Tanjong Penuru Singapore 609042 Tel no.: 8128 9802

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Eurokars Printer Scan <transeurokars@eurokars.com.sg>

Sent: 02 October 2019 1:05 PM

To: Jess Francis Amurao Carlos < jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: Attached Image

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

This message may contain privileged and confidential information and is only intended for use by the addressee. No representation, warranty, guarantee or undertaking expressed or implied is made by ECICS Limited; as to the fairness, accuracy or completeness of any information, projections or opinions contained in this message. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination either in whole or in part is prohibited. If you are not the addressee indicated in his message (or responsible for delivery of the message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the sender by reply email. Opinions contained herein are the personal opinions of the sender and do not necessarily represent the views of ECICS Limited.

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg

Sent:

Wednesday, 6 November 2019 11:48 AM

To:

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Cc:

jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg; eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg

Subject:

RE: KINDLY ADVISE THE STATUS OF VEHICLES AND FINALISE

Dear Shiau Chan

Please refer to the remarks added to your list.

Thanks n Regards



Driving luxury experiences since 1985

Catherine Chua

Insurance Claims Executive

23 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159095

T: (65) 6603 6128 D: (65) 6603 6121 F: (65) 6476 7417

E: catherinechua@mazda.com.sg

This email, including any attachment, is intended for the sole use of the recipient(s) named above and may contain information that is confidential and/or proprietary to the Eurokars Group. If you have received it in error, please notify us immediately by reply email and then delete this message from your system. Please do not copy it or use it for any purpose, or disclose its contents or any attachment to any other person. Thank you.

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) <siewsc@lkkauto.com>

Sent: 06 November 2019 11:30 AM

To: Jess Francis Amurao Carlos <jess.francis@eurokars.com.sg>; Eva Kok <eva.kok@eurokars.com.sg>; Catherine

Chua <catherinechua@eurokars.com.sg>

Subject: KINDLY ADVISE THE STATUS OF VEHICLES AND FINALISE

Dear Sir/Madam,

Kindy advise the status of below vehicles:

Not repaired yet as liability is unclear DOA: 30/09/2019 SGE 2606E (ECICS-TP) Not repaired yet DOA: 06/10/2019 2. SMG 5276Y (NTUC-TP) Will finalise soon DOA: 18/10/2019 SLU 1056E (FIRST-TP) Not repaired yet DOA: 19/10/2019 SLZ 8242L (MSIG-TP)

If done of repair, kindly send us the final bill for finalise.

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: siewsc@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Note: This document has not been finalised.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

ECICS Limited

10 Eunos Road 8

#09-04A Singapore Post Centre

Singapore 408600

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Attn:

11 Oct 2019

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : GP88E

TP Vehicle No

: SGE2602E

Accident Date

: 30/09/2019

Make

: MAZDA 3

Assignment Date

: 08/10/2019

Date of Inspection

: 10/10/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 4.00

Inspection At

: TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD - TANJONG PENJURU (HQ)

27A TANJONG PENJURU

SINGAPORE 609025

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages n/s front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	8,461.37
Revised Amount	:S\$	2,655.54
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	37.71
Total	:S\$	2,693.25

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have	also confirmed	excess and police	y coverage.	. Kindly
	let us have your authorisation.		¥0		

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

Other comments:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	255Z
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGE2606E
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	11 Oct 2019
Vehicle Make:	MAZDA
Vehicle Model:	MAZDA3 HATCHBACK 1.5 AT DELUXE
	EU6
Primary Colour:	Grey
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	P520492397
Chassis No.:	JM6BN24A8J0200773
Maximum Power Output:	88.0 kW (118 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$17,722.00
Original Registration Date:	02 Jan 2018
First Registration Date:	02 Jan 2018
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$17,722.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	01 Jan 2028
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$13,291.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	01 Jan 2028
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$42,339.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$34,815.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$48,106.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Oct 2019

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

aforesaid.	
建筑的政策制度是规范的关系。	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	01/10/2019 10:04
Date Of Accident	30/09/2019 15:00
Exact Location Of Accident	CHONG PANG CAMP PASS OFFICE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
White the state of	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGE2606E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MS TAN SIEW NGIM
NRIC No	S1594255Z
Email Address	SIEWNGIM.T@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-81282979
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-81282979
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MAZDA
Model	3-1.5 HATCHBACK (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver CHIA WEE CHONG

NRIC No S9321321A Date Of Birth 21/06/1993 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 22/03/2014

Driving Experience 5 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91387148

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address WEICHONG_21@HOTMAIL.COM Address 254 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 2 #05-286

Postcode 680254

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

_

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

ambulance?

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GP88E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

SOH HONG HUAT

NRIC/Passport Number

S0905721H

Contact Number

86520223

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

CHONG PANG

CAMP PASS

= 2606E	CRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT X LICENSE PLATE NO.: SGE CIDENT DATE: 30 SEP 19 CONTACT NO.: 91387148
	CIDENT TIME: SDOH X EMAIL:
	CATION: CHONG PARC CAMP PASS OFFICE.
WT ALAUTA	J 30 SEPM, AT AROUT 1500H. MY VEHICLE WAS PARKED ON THE O
HAT POINT	2 COLLEGAGE TO CHANGE PASS, I WAS IN MY VEHTLUE PURING TH
RIGHT	TEME . INDIEDLENTLY , A VAN (EPSSE) REVENUE INTO THE LOT ?
ELT THE	and the first that the state of
EL YAL	PACT SUBJECTION PETER THE VAN PROVE OF DAMAKEI
TOPL	JENUED AT THE BUMPER OF MY CAR . A EXTERNAL CONTRACTO
AN LEFT	TROVED THE DAMAGE TO MY VEHTLUE BEFOR AFTER THE VAN
110 00.1	E LOT.
YOU TO	E: PLEASE NOTE THAT YOUR INSURER MAY HAVE 14 DAYS TIME FRAME FOR
	MIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR
R POLICY	
	MORE INFO. PLEASE STATE: [] CLAIM OWN POLICY [CLAIM THIRD P
_	MIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS UNDER YOUR OWN POLICY. PLEASE CHECK YOUR

MY

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

 (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: \ | | 0 | | 1 Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting defitite Parison Name: MRIC/FIN No.:



POLICY SCHEDULE

MAZDA AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

: 1800006081

Period of Insurance : 02 Jan 2018 to 01 Jan 2020

Issued Date

: 28 Jan 2018

ABOUT THE POLICYHOLDER

Name of Policyholder

: Tan Siew Ngim

Address

: 254 Choa Chu Kang Avenue 2

#05-286

SINGAPORE 680254

Occupation/Nature of Business: Manager/Director/Management

ABOUT THE VEHICLE

Registration No. : SGE2606E

Chassis No.

: JM6BN24A8J0200773

Seating Capacity: 5

First Year of Registration : 2018

Engine No.

P520492397

Body Type

Sedan

Make/Model : MAZDA 3 1.5 SKYACTIV Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan

ABOUT THE COVER

Sum Insured

Driver Restriction

: Market Value

: NA

Off Peak Car

: No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,496.00 CC

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive :

Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission

This Policy will indemnily the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") if You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving test, nacing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

Other Key Policy Benefits:

Act of God, Strike, Riots and Civil Commotions, PA to Authorised Driver / Unnamed Passengers-\$10000, Dealer + AlG Authorised Workshops, PA Insured-\$10000, Fixture and Accessories (Cosmetic)-\$5000, Solar Film-\$1150, Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc Optional, New For Old (36 months), In-Car Camera Excess Waiver, Glass Roof/ Moon Roof/ Sun Roof/ Panaromic Glass Roof, NCD Protector

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - \$0 Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver

TAN SIEW NGIM - \$600 (Own Damage)

PREMIUM Premium

:\$: \$

2.068.72

GST (7%)

144.81

Total

: \$

2 213 53

Your Premium includes the following discount(s):

Safe Driver Discount - 5.00%. No Claim Discount - 50%

9

000759704/AC4/Deca



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-160702

Date of Request:

01/10/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd 12 Sungei Kadut Ave Singapore 729648

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

01/10/2019

Enquiry By

Jess Francis

TP Vehicle No.

GP88E

Accident Date

30/09/2019

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
GP88E	ECICS Limited	09/11/2018-08/11/2019	63374779 /6303 0178	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-160702

Date of Request:

01/10/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd 12 Sungei Kadut Ave Singapore 729648

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

01/10/2019

Enquiry By

Jess Francis

TP Vehicle No.

GP88E

Accident Date

30/09/2019

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD



ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIRS

ECICS LIMITED NAME: LTPI Ms Tan Siew Ngim 52546 WIP: ADDRESS: 254 Choa Chu Kang Avenue 2 7 Temasek Boulevard EXCESS: #05-286 DATE: 1-Oct-19 #10-01 Suntec Tower One Singapore 038987. Singapore 68025 ATTN.: MOTOR CLAIMS TEL: 91387148Chia FAX: Jess 63957874 VEH NO: SGE2606E DATE IN: CONTACT PERSON: CHASSIS NO: JM6BN24A8J0200773 THIRD PARTY CLAIM MILEAGE : TYPE OF CLAIM: MODEL: MAZDA3 DATE REG.: 2-Jan-18 POLICY NO. : NATURE OF WORKS Parts Description NO QTY REVISED **PRICES** FRONT BUMPER PORMY 1 1 MB63B-50-031BBB 866.80 x su 2 RETAINER LHS 1 MB63B-50-0U1A \$ 15.50 3 CLIP, HEADLAMP 12 \$ 44.40 MC274-50-133 FASTENER, HEADLAMP 2 6.00 MB45A-56-146A \$ 2 5 GROMMET, HEADLAMP X ~ 1 \$ MGHP9-50-0Z5 5.80 SEAL RUBBER, HEADLAMP Xxx 2 4.80 MB63B-50-2G2 6 RIVET, HEADLAMP X 17 7 4 MS51S-51-833 \$ 16.00 8 RIVET, HEADLAMP 4 MTK21-50-355 \$ 36.80 FASTENER, HEADLAMP X 12 9 8 MGD7A-50-EA1 25.60 FRONT FENDER LHS 64/ 1 10 MB45A-52-211B \$ 350.60 STAY LHS, FENDER 1 \$ 41.90 11 MB45A-52-240 12 MUDGUARD LHS x gor 1 MB45A-56-140H \$ 101.90 13 FASTENER, MUDGUARD XVV 15 \$ MB45A-56-146A 45.00 HEADLAMP LHS X SUC 1 14 MBAAR-51-041H \$ 3,778.60 CORD SHORT, HEADLAMP X AA 15 1 MBAAR-51-0K6 \$ 123.10 CLIP, HEADLAMP 14 16 2 MDR61-50-133 \$ 13.00 YNA RIVET, HEADLAMP 17 MB092-51-833 3.50 TOTAL PARTS \$ 5,479.30 LESS 10% \$ 547.93 TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 4,931.37 Labour Description TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER LH. REPAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE MZ-BR-FRONT7 ACCIDENT. MZ-SP-SFRT07 TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER LH. 2 MZ-BR-CAVITY TO CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION.

4	MZ-BR-ELECTR	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	A FOR PROPER FUNCTIONIN	NG.	1	50	\$	250.00
5	mz-br-reprog	TO REPROGRAMME AFTER THE	ACCIDENT REPAIR WORKS	to.		180	\$	350.00
6		TO SUPPLY BODY COATING.	(mence7?		1	NETT	ТВА	У.
7	MZ-BR-SUNDRI	SUNDRIES.			1	NETT	\$ 10	100.00
		I.		TOTAL LABOUR	\$,=	\$ 3	,530.00
				TOTAL PARTS	\$	-	\$ 4	,931.3
				TOTAL	\$		\$ 8	,461.3
				LESS EXCESS	\$	27)(\$	
				TOTAL AFTER EXCESS	\$	-		
				GST 7%	\$	-	\$	-
				GRAND TOTAL	\$	-	\$	

REMARKS:

THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE FROM VISUAL INSPECTION AND SHOULD THERE BE MORE DAMAGES FOUND DURING THE PROCESS OF REPAIRING, YOU WILL BE INFORMED BEFORE THE REPAIRS ARE BEING CARRIED OUT. TAKE NOTE THAT SHOULD YOU DECIDE NOT TO PROCEED WITH THE REPAIRS, A QUOTATION FEE OF \$400 WILL BE APPLIED ACCORDINGLY FOR

MAN-HOURS INVOLVED IN SOURCING FOR PARTS PRICE AS

TRANS EUROKARS PTE LTD

Authorised Signature

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

. To resurvey before/after spray painting

- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- * Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Rasul
Hp 9001068
4 days
10/10/19 P 1430
Redury Se fore paint

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad	j Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Oct 2019 10:35 Edit Reg		08 Oct 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,655.54 Edit Estimates	1000	2,655.54 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refe	rence	Claim Deta	ils		Documents		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created by	adjuster]		
Insured:	-, Co. Reg.	No.: -, Email: NO	EMAIL@NOEMAIL.	СОМ					
Main Claimant:	TAN SIEW	NGM, ID: S15942	255Z						
Vehicle Re		SGE2606E				30/09/2019 ([20 Months a	9:00 - :59 nd 28 Days From L	TA Reg Da	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Typ	e: TP / DMC	TP / DMCV1900060H							
Vehicle Ro No. (Insured)	GP88E	GP88E							
				Excess:					
Repairer:	Trans Euro	kars Pte Ltd - Tan	jong Penjuru (H	Q) 27A Tanjong Pen	juru,	609025 West	Coast - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	22000 - 12000	Manual Manual St.		8 [Handled by De	2.000		nooned.		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	Consultants Pte Lt	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [Handled	by M	OHD RASUL]	[Final Rpt di	ue 17/10	/2019]
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED					View A	II Com	pose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	ase.							
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s ^Ξ			1	/iew All Se	arch Tasks Crea	te New Tas	k Complete
Due Da		Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler As	sign	ed By C	ompleted On	Created	On Done

Claim Documents

*SGE2606E (DMCV1900060H) [GP88E]
TP
TAN SIEW NGM Sep 30 2019 9:00AM [-] Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd - Tanjong Penjuru

Assessment Reports			1 per p	page 🔽	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	L. per	Thumbnail	-
1	11/10/19 10:37	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	1.2.1.11
Pho	otos/Images		3 per p	page 🔻	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Security	Thumbnail	Print
1	06/11/19 13:34	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	\mathbf{Z}
2	06/11/19 13:34	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	V
3	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	~
4	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
7	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	06/11/19 13:34	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/ICS19017667/R1QF3E2

Date: 18/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: ECICS Limited

ted Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No :

SGE2606E

Insured Vehicle No:

GP88E

Date of Loss:

30/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

DMCV1900060H

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGE2606E

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.5 HATCHBACK (A) 02/01/2018 (Man. Year: 2017)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

P520492397

30930 km

JM6BN24A8J0200773

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

1496 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

.....

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	5,031.37	325.54	4,705.83	93.53
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	3,430.00	2,330.00	1,100.00	32.07
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
s Total (S\$)	8,461.37	2,655.54	5,805.83	68.62
0/7.00% (S\$)	592.30	185.89	406.41	68.62
Amount (S\$)	9,053.67	2,841.43	6,212.24	68.62
	ss Total (S\$) 0/7.00% (S\$) Amount (S\$)	5,031.37 0.00 3,430.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,461.37 0/7.00% (S\$) 592.30	5,031.37 325.54 0.00 0.00 3,430.00 2,330.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8s Total (S\$) 8,461.37 2,655.54 0/7.00% (S\$) 592.30 185.89	5,031.37 325.54 4,705.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,430.00 2,330.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/10/2019

Date Inspected:

10/10/2019 Inspected At:

Trans Eurokars Pte Ltd - Tanjong

Penjuru (HQ)

27A Tanjong Penjuru Singapore 609025

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

THE VEHICLE HAS NOT SEND IN FOR REPAIRS.

(REPAIR COST NOT CONCLUDE) (EXCLUDE CHECK ITEMS \$\$37.71 NETT) Reference

REPAIR DETAILS

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 18 Nov 2019) Part Source: MRM-SG

MAZDA 3 1.5 HATCHBACK (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) Parts: 144

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGE2606E)

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page Validity:

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Pa	rt No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Repair	866.80 FL	*-FL
2	1		*RETAINER LHS	Serviceable	15.50 FL	*-FL
3	12		*CLIP, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	44.40 FL	*-FL
4	2		*FASTENER, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	6.00 FL	*-FL
5	2		*GROMMET, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	5.80 FL	*-FL
6	2		*SEAL RUBBER, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	4.80 FL	*-FL
7	4		*RIVET, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	16.00 FL	*-FL
8	8		*FASTENER, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	25.60 FL	*-FL
9	1		*FRONT FENDER LHS	Bent	350.60 FL	*350.60 FL
10	1		*STAY LHS, FENDER	* Check	41.90 FL	*-FL
11	1		*MUDGUARD LHS	Serviceable	101.90 FL	*- FL
12	15		*FASTENER, MUDGUARD	Not Necessary	45.00 FL	*-FL
13	1		*HEADLAMP, LHS	Serviceable	3,778.60 FL	*-FL
14	1		*CORD SHORT, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	123.10 FL	*-FL
15	2		*CLIP, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	13.00 FL	*-FL
16	1		*RIVET, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	3.50 FL	*-FL
17	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*10.00 FS
18	4		*RIVET, HEADLAMP	Not Necessary	36.80 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	anchise part.	S=SpcNe	ett, L=ListItemDisc.		600 D1 D0-1000	
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,579.30	360.60
			- List Item Discount on L	547.93	35.06	
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,031.37	325.54

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

ems REPLACE FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER LH.	550		
REPLACE FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER LH.			
PAIR ALL AREAS AFFECTED BY THE ACCIDENT	New	1,320.00	660.00
RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER AND FRONT FENDER LH	New	1,260.00	1,260.00
CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION	New	250.00	80.00
CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER	New	250.00	150.00
REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR RKS	New	350.00	180.00
SUPPLY BODY COATING (NPA)	New	0.00	0.00
Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,430.00	2,330.00
() I	CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER ICTIONING REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR RKS SUPPLY BODY COATING (NPA)	CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION New CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER ICTIONING REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR RKS	CARRY-OUT BODY CAVITY PRESERVATION New 250.00 CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM FOR PROPER New 250.00 ICTIONING REPROGRAMME AFTER THE ACCIDENT REPAIR New 350.00 RKS SUPPLY BODY COATING (NPA) New 0.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >